1/ 3 03-02-18;12:12 LI TOP 1 of 2 Division of Corp Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H18000063697 3))) H180000636973ABC7 ÷ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Tc: MAR N Division of Corporations Fax Number : (830)617-6383 From: Account Name : EARVARD BUSINESS SERVICES, Account Number : 120080000045 : (302)645-7400 Phone Fax Number : (302)645-1280 لغن \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* Email Address: rshughes22@hotmail.com Foreign Limited Liability Company DSLR, LLC Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 0 RECEIVED 03 Page Count \$130.00 Estimated Charge MAR 0 2 2018 : 7 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

2/26/2018

- AL

з

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| L DSLR, | l.LC |
|---------|------|
|---------|------|

| (Name of Foreign Lounded Liability Company: nust include "Linking Liability Co.; pary: "LLC." or "LLC.")         Linus Four, LLC         (United mutuality company: a company in company in company in company in the united "Linking Liability Company." "LLC." or "LLC.")         2. Delaware         (Wirdensen under the law of which foreign linking halings company in company in company." "LLC." or "LLC.")         3. 82-1866174         (PET number, of spherical linking company in company in company in company." "LLC." or "LLC.")         2. Delaware         (Wirdensen under the law of which foreign linking balances in Florids, Proper to registrances.)         5. (Hi664 Mountain Ash Road East         (Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)         Name:       Randall Hughes         Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East         Jacksonville, FL 32241       Jacksonville         (Cong)       (Forida 32241         Viewing been named as reg   | 1. DSLR, LLC                            | Limited Liability Company: must include "Lim   | ited Liabilit                                 | Company "ILL C Tor 9117              | u,                                     |
|--|---|--|---|--------------------------------------|--|
| 2. Delaware       3. 82-1866174         Considering the law of which formation backets in Florids. (Figure to segmentations).       (FEI number, if apple calls)         4.       (Due the construct backets in Florids.) (Figure to segmentations).         5.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East       6. 11864 Mountain Ash Road East         (Street Address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       (Kinding Address)         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       Name:         Registered agent's acceptance:       (Fay and the provisions) of the proper and complete performance of mC duttes from party or the place designed all this applications. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited limiting formations. The place designed all this applications. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agent and agent as registered agent and agent is agent agent agent agent is agent and agent is agent and agent and agent agen  |   |  |   | - 4                                  | ,                                      |
| Cheiddenas ader De be of which foreign found lability company is organeed)       (PET number, if applicable)         4.       (Date fing transacted buddees in Florida, Irpper to regutation), (See section eds. (990) & 603.0905, 1.5. to determine penalty ideality)         5.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(Street Address of Phorizopi Office)       6.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(Mining Address)         Jucksonville, FL 32241       Jacksonville, FL 32241       Jacksonville, FL 32241         7.       Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)         Name:       Randall Hughes         Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East         Jacksonville       (Cop)         (Cop)       , Florida 32241         (Cop)       , Florida 32241         Registered agent's acceptance:       Interest address:         Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability fromparty at the place designated in this application, J hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this population of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of m0 duttes, and J and familita with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent: summere)         (Registered agent's and east of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:         The name, title or capacity:       Name and Address;         MBR       Randall Hughes       5. </td <td>(If name unavuilable, enter altornato n</td> <td>anic adopted for the purpose of transacting business in i</td> <td>Florida The u</td> <td>tenuite name must include "Limited I</td> <td>Jability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")</td>   | (If name unavuilable, enter altornato n | anic adopted for the purpose of transacting business in i  | Florida The u                                 | tenuite name must include "Limited I | Jability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.") |
| Cheiddenas ader De be of which foreign found lability company is organeed)       (PET number, if applicable)         4.       (Date fing transacted buddees in Florida, Irpper to regutation), (See section eds. (990) & 603.0905, 1.5. to determine penalty ideality)         5.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(Street Address of Phorizopi Office)       6.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(Mining Address)         Jucksonville, FL 32241       Jacksonville, FL 32241       Jacksonville, FL 32241         7.       Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)         Name:       Randall Hughes         Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East         Jacksonville       (Cop)         (Cop)       , Florida 32241         (Cop)       , Florida 32241         Registered agent's acceptance:       Interest address:         Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability fromparty at the place designated in this application, J hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this population of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of m0 duttes, and J and familita with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent: summere)         (Registered agent's and east of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:         The name, title or capacity:       Name and Address;         MBR       Randall Hughes       5. </td <td>2 Delaware</td> <td></td> <td>3</td> <td>82-1866174</td> <td></td>   | 2 Delaware                              |  | 3   | 82-1866174                           |  |
| 5.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(smea Address of Principal Office)<br>Jacksonville, FL 32241       6.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(Mailing Address)<br>Jacksonville, FL 32241         7.       Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)<br>Name:       Randall Hughes         Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>Jacksonville       .         Jacksonville       .       .         (Cop)       .       .         Registered agent's acceptance:       .       .         Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited Habilon company at the place<br>designated in this application, J hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this objective. J further three<br>to comply with the provisions of all status relative to the proper and complete performance of m0 duties and a function with<br>and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.       .         IRegistered agent's summure:       .       .         It is or capacity:       Name and Address;       Title or Capacity:         Name and Address;       Title or Capacity:       Name and Address;         AMBR       Susan R Hughes       .       .         11864 Mountain Ash Road E       .       .  | (Insidiction under the law of w         | uch foreign limited liability company is organized)  |   |                                      | unher, of appheable)                   |
| 5.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(street Address of Principal Office)<br>Jacksonville, FL 32241       6.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(Mailing Address)<br>Jacksonville, FL 32241         7.       Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)<br>Name:       Randall Hughes         Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>Jacksonville       .         Jacksonville       .       .         (Cop)       .       .         Registered agent's acceptance:       .       .         Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place<br>designated in this application. J hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this backstrip further three<br>to comply with the provisions of all status relative to the proper and complete performance of m0 duties find J on familital with<br>and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.       .         IRegistered agent's summative!       .       .         IRegistered agent's summative!       .       .         It e or Capacity:       Name and Address;       Title or Capacity:         AMBR       Randall Hughes       .       .         11864 Mountain Ash Road E       .       .         .       .       .       .         .       Name and Address;       .       .         .       <   | 4.                                      |  |   |                                      |  |
| 5.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(smea Address of Principal Office)<br>Jacksonville, FL 32241       6.       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>(Mailing Address)<br>Jacksonville, FL 32241         7.       Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)<br>Name:       Randall Hughes         Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East<br>Jacksonville       .         Jacksonville       .       .         (Cop)       .       .         Registered agent's acceptance:       .       .         Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited Habilon company at the place<br>designated in this application, J hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this objective. J further three<br>to comply with the provisions of all status relative to the proper and complete performance of m0 duties and a function with<br>and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.       .         IRegistered agent's summure:       .       .         It is or capacity:       Name and Address;       Title or Capacity:         Name and Address;       Title or Capacity:       Name and Address;         AMBR       Susan R Hughes       .       .         11864 Mountain Ash Road E       .       .  | ···                                     | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior<br>(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter | to registration                               | (ability)                            |  |
| (Street Address of Privatel Office)       Include Address of Privatel Office)         Jacksonville, FL 32241       Jacksonville, FL 32241         7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       Name:         Randall Hughes       Infline Address:         Office Address:       Infline Address         Jacksonville   | 5 11864 Mountain Ash I                  |  |   |                                      | ad East                                |
| 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)         Name:       Randall Hughes         Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East         Jacksonville       , Florida 32241         (Cmy)       , Florida 32241         The name das registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this applications of all statates relative to the proper and complete performance of my dudes and 1 am familian with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.         (Registered agent's summarie)  | (Street Address of F                    | rincipal Office)   | ψ.  |                                      |  |
| Name:       Randall Hughes         Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East         Jacksonville   | Jacksonville, FL 32241                  |  |   | Jacksonville, FL 32241               |  |
| Office Address:       11864 Mountain Ash Road East         Jacksonville       , Florida 32241         (Cop)       , Florida 32241         (Registered agent's segnature)       , Florida 4 and fam familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent's segnature)         (Registered agent's segnature)       , Florida 32241         (Registered agent's segnature)       , Florida 32241 </th <th>7. Name and street addres</th> <th></th> <th>ox <u>NOT</u>a</th> <th>acceptable)</th> <th></th>  | 7. Name and street addres               |  | ox <u>NOT</u> a                               | acceptable)                          |  |
| Jacksonville       , Florida 32241         (Cup code)       (Cup code)         Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this papacity. I further there to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of modulus and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.         (Registered agent's sugnature)  | Name:                                   | Kandali Hughes   |   |                                      |  |
| Registered agent's acceptance:       If it is application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this opparity. I further there to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of modulites, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.         (Registered agent and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:         Title or Capacity:       Name and Address:         MBR       Randall Hughes         11864 Mountain Ash Road E       S.   | Office Address:                         | 11864 Mountain Ash Road East   |   |                                      | -1 -2                                  |
| Registered agent's acceptance:       If it is application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this opparity. I further there to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of modulites, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.         (Registered agent and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:         Title or Capacity:       Name and Address:         MBR       Randall Hughes         11864 Mountain Ash Road E       S.   |   | Jacksonville   |   | Florida 32241                        |  |
| to comply with the provisions of ull statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of modules and I am familiar with<br>and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.<br>Registered agent's symature)<br>8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:<br><u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address:<br><u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address:<br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>Susan R Hughes</u><br><u>11864 Mountain Ash Road P</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>Susan R Hughes</u><br><u>11864 Mountain Ash Road P</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>Susan R Hughes</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>Susan R Hughes</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>AMBR</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C:</u><br><u>C</u> | Having been named as re                 | tunce:<br>gistered agent and to accept service of  |   | for the above stated limits          | ed liability company at the place      |
| 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:          Title or Capacity:       Name and Address:       Title or Capacity:       Name and Address:         AMBR       Randall Hughes       5         AMBR       Randall Hughes       5         AMBR       Susan R Hughes       5         11864 Mountain Ash Road E       5         Jacksonville, FL 32241       5         AMBR       Susan R Hughes         11864 Mountain Ash Road E       5         C:       11864 Mountain Ash Road E  | to comply with the provisi              | ions of ull statutes relative to the prop<br>s of my position as registered agent.                       | er and co                                     | mover of m                           | duites fand I am familiar with         |
| 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:<br><u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Name and Address:<br><u>AMBR</u> <u>Randall Hughes</u> <u>11864 Mountain Ash Road E</u><br><u>Jacksonville, FI, 32241</u> <u>C:</u> <u>AMBR</u> <u>Susan R Hughes</u> <u>11864 Mountain Ash Road E</u><br><u>11864 Mountain Ash Road E</u><br><u>C:</u> <u>AMBR</u> <u>Susan R Hughes</u> <u>C:</u> <u>C:</u> <u>C:</u> <u>C:</u> <u>C:</u> <u>C:</u> <u>C:</u> <u>C:</u>  |   | (Registered agen   | t's symature)                                 |                                      |  |
| AMBR     Randall Hughes       11864 Mountain Ash Road E     5       Jacksonville, FL 32241     5       AMBR     Susan R Hughes       11864 Mountain Ash Road E     5   | 8. The name, title or capa              | acity and address of the person(s) who   | has/have                                      | authority to manage is/are:          |  |
| AMBR     Susan R Hughes       11864 Mountain Ash Road E       Jacksonville, FL 32241   | Title or Capacity:                      | Name and Address:  | <u>T</u>                                      | tle or Capacity:                     | Name and Address:                      |
| AMBR Susan R Hughes 11864 Mountain Ash Road E  | AMBR                                    | Randall Hughes   |   |                                      |  |
| AMBR Susan R Hughes<br>11864 Mountain Ash Road E   |   | 11864 Mountain Ash Road<br>Jacksonville, FL 32241  | E   |                                      |  |
| AMBR Susan R Hughes<br>11864 Mountain Ash Road E   |   |  | —   | e:                                   |  |
|  | AMBR                                    | Susan R Hughes   |   |                                      |  |
| 740000000000000000000000000000000000000  |   | 11864 Mountain Ash Road<br>Jacksonville, FL 32241  | <u>);                                    </u> |                                      |  |

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

| Signature o    | of an authorized person  |
|----------------|--|
|                | State Sold   |
|                |  |
|                | and the second |
| Randall Hughes | 'şw''  |

03-02-18;12:13 [From:HBS Filings

To:18506176383

3. -

10

3/ 3

1

3



. . į.

Page 1

 $\mathcal{P}$ 

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DSLR, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DSLR, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, 2.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAKES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

÷...



6419428 8300

SR# 20181341596

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

h, Becretary of State

Authentication: 202210024 Date: 02-26-18